7994

CH \$40,00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lalit K. Mestha	08/31/2009
Kenneth Mihalyov	08/31/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xerox Corporation	
Street Address:	45 Glover Avenue	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 4505	
City:	Norwalk	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06856-4505	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12557994

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)363-9001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-363-9000

Email: USPTO@FAYSHARPE.COM

Correspondent Name: FAY SHARPE / XEROX - PARC

Address Line 1: 1228 EUCLID AVENUE, 5TH FLOOR

Address Line 2: THE HALLE BUILDING
Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20090079-US-NP/X202308
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric Highman

Total Attachments: 1

source=XERZ202308Assignment1#page1.tif

PATENT

500960123 REEL: 023219 FRAME: 0733

Attorney Docket No.: 20090079-US-NP XERZ 2 02308

ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 09/11/2009 REEL: 023219 FRAME: 0734